
 

 

ATHLETICS INFORMATION 
Middle School North 

Sports  Start Date  Coach     Contact 
Fall Sports 

Football- 8th  Monday 8/26/24  Matt Pollock          586-725-7373 ext.3722 

                  mpollock@abs.misd.net 

Football- 7th   Monday 8/26/24  Scott Allen          586-725-7373 

                  Sallen@abs.misd.net 

Volleyball- 7th   Wednesday 9/9/2  Mary Roman          586-648-2525  

                  MRoman@abs.misd.net            

Volleyball- 8th  Wednesday 9/9/24  Maggie Glinski          586-725-7373 

                  mglinski@abs.misd.net  

Cross Country- 6th-8th Wednesday 9/9/24  Myles Cleverley          586-909-0552 

                  mylescleverley@yahoo.com  

Cheer- 6th-8th  Monday 9/10/24  Sydney Drexler          586-842-9191 

         sldrexler02@gmail.com 

Dance- 6th-8th  Wednesday 9/9/24  Stefanie Nieddu          586-405-2974 

                  Steffie5678@yahoo.com 

Winter Sports 

Boys Basketball- 7th  Monday 11/4/24  Gavin Ganfield          586-725-7373 

                  gganfield@abs.misd.net 

Boys Basketball- 8th Monday 11/4/24  Nathan Williams          586-725-7373 ext. 3702 

                  nwilliams@abs.misd.net 

Comp. Cheer- 6th-8th Monday 11/4/24  Sydney Drexler          586-842-9191 

                  Sldrexler02@gmail.com 

Girls Basketball- 8th  Monday 1/27/25        Madison Pollock         mattielou42@icloud.com 

                 586 949 5140 

Girls Basketball- 7th  Monday 1/27/25  Gavin Ganfield         gganfield@abs.misd.net  

                 

Wrestling- 6th-8th  Monday 2/3/25     Samir Alashmaly          586-725-7373 

                  Samir.alashmaly@aint.com 

Spring Sports 

Boys Track- 7th-8th Monday 3/24/25  Jon Bilina          586-725-7373 ext. 3734 

                  jbilina@abs.misd.net 

Girls Track- 7th-8th Monday 3/24/25  Matt Pollock          586-725-7373 ext. 3722 

                  mpollock@abs.misd.net 

Softball- 7th-8th   Monday 3/24/25  Kessel/VanHuesden    Ext. 3701 & 3744 

                  skessel@abs.misd.net 

Swimming- 6th-8th Monday 3/24/25  Steve Leopardi          586- 725-7373 

                  sleopardi@abs.misd.net 
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